East Pod C 1 TPhone
East Pod D 1 Tphone
Visitation Lobby 7 TPhone

12 inmates
12 inmates

In addition, at no additional charge, Telmate will install and maintain an Integrated Voice Recognition (IVR)
feature for the Kitsap County Sheriff’s Office Jail to provide friends & family with visitation scheduling and
innate information.

Juvenile Detention Facility 1338 Old Clifton Road, Port Orchard

5 Lines Locations

3608959744, 3608959745 Juvenile Detention Facility, 1338 Old Clifton Road,
Port Orchard

3608959746, 3608959747

3608959792

10 Instruments Juvenile Detention Facility
POD A, east end of detention building
POD B, east end of detention building
POD C, east end of detention building
POD D, west end of detention building
POD E, west end of detention building
POD F, west end of detention building
POD G, west end of detention building
POD H, west end of detention building

Detention Building Intake

Admin Building — Near Front Counter

nNaReNesllwle RIS

INTAKE
VISITING

SCHEDULE B
RATES

Collect Rate

IntraLATA IntraLATA InterLATA
Evenings,
Weekend &

Holiday

Local InterSTATE

Message
Charge

$3.00

$2.80

$2.80

$3.95

$3.95

Per Minute

$0.00

$0.16

$0.16

$0.49

$0.69

Bill Statement
Fee

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

irepaid

Local

IntraLATA

IntralLATA

InterLATA

InterSTATE

Evenings,
Weekend &
Holiday




