East Pod C 1 TPhone 12 inmates
East Pod D 1 Tphone 12 inmates
Visitation Lobby 7 TPhone

In addition, at no additional charge, Telmate will install and maintain an Integrated Voice Recognition (IVR) feature for the Kitsap County Sheriff's Office Jail to provide friends & family with visitation scheduling and inmate information.

Juvenile Detention Facility

E

F G

Η

INTAKE

VISITING

1338 Old Clifton Road, Port Orchard

POD E, west end of detention building

POD F, west end of detention building

POD G, west end of detention building

POD H, west end of detention building

Detention Building Intake Admin Building – Near Front Counter

	5 Lines	Locations		
Port Orchard	3608959744, 36089	Juvenile Detention Facility, 1338 Old Clifton Road,		
	3608959746, 3608959747 3608959792			
	10 Instruments	Juvenile Detention Facility		
	A	POD A, east end of detention building		
	В	POD B, east end of detention building		
	С	POD C, east end of detention building		
	D	POD D, west end of detention building		

SCHEDULE B RATES

Collect Rate					
	Local	IntraLATA	IntraLATA	InterLATA	InterSTATE
			Evenings, Weekend & Holiday		
Message Charge	\$3.00	\$2.80	\$2.80	\$3.95	\$3.95
Per Minute	\$0.00	\$0.16	\$0.16	\$0.49	\$0.69
Bill Statement Fee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Prepaid					
	Local	IntraLATA	IntraLATA	InterLATA	InterSTATE
			Evenings, Weekend & Holiday		